/0 Range rd & Anfield rd
Blackheath

Kuilsrivier

Cape Town

(621) 903 3880

Pieter@lrsa.co.za

Liquor Runners Cape Town

Liquor Rumers

IBT INSTRUCTION / DISPATCH NOTE
CONSIGNEE - LR GEORGE IBT

C/o Range rd & Anfield rd
Blackheath
Kuilsrivier
Cape Town

(021) 903 8874

Http:/ /www.lrsa.co.za

CLMERC

TOTAL QUANTITY FOR IBT: 120
Number of Mixed:

SEALS 4261405 - 14261408

2

PRINCIPAL REFERENCE NUMBER

TO014774/LRO2/LRO5IBT
IBT SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

Transport Company: |LR Primary Driver Name: |Dennis
Expected Delivery Date: 2024-08-29 Truck Reg Nr: JBB 898 FS
Transport Reference: Dispatch Date: 2024-08-28
53918 Dispatch Time: 10:45
Driver Signature: LR Signature:
No. of Seals || k;Re;c‘eiVed"tSnyri\‘iérf 1 seal Number e
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
Wednesday 28 August 2024 17
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LRSA VARIANCE REPORT FOR SINGLE INVOICE

1422729

LR GEORGE IBT TO RECEIVE 2 PALLETS

Scanned St Code St Desc PackSize
INCMACBRSK Brooks Hard Seltzer Strawberry Kiwi 24 x 300mt
ESMBRTR Brothers Triple Sec 06 x 750ml
ESMCORGRE ESM Grenadine Cordial 12 x 750ml
ESMGSOR Gin Society Original 06 x 750ml
ESMGSPIN Gin Society Pink 06 x 750ml
INCSLOR Scottish Leader Original 750mi 12 x 750ml

Thursday 22 August 2024

TO014774/LLRO2/LRO5IBT

Unit  Units QTY Scan QTY
cs 25 5
cs 1 1
cs 15 15
Cs 10 10
cs 5 5
cs 64 64
120.00 120.00

Variance

0
0

0.00

1

1
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| CHEP

Transfer OUT

HULTAEAN

A Brambles Company 4243867254
From: References: Dates :
CHEP Global ID: 2700048462 Reference: Shipment Date:
Address : TO014774 28/08/2024
Liquor Runners Cape Town CC Other Reference: Effective Date:
Kuilsriver CRAFT LINK MERC 28/08/2024
31 Industrie Street Capture Date:
CAPE TOWN 28/08/2024
7580
SOUTH AFRICA

Tel; 0219038874
Fax: 0219033880

Transporter: Own Transport

| Vehicle Reg No: JBB 898 FS

Shipped To:

CHEP Global ID:
Address:
Liquor Runner George CC
15 van der Stel Street

15 Van Der Stel Street
BLOEMFONTEIN
9301

SOUTH AFRICA

Tel: +270448743241
Fax: +270448743246 (0)00 0000000

2700025159

Notes(Hand Written):

Created by:

Tharpe Anthony :- pp-thorpean
brock@lrsa.co.za

Equipment

Quantity

~ 1-B1210A-1200x1000 Block Pallet

Total

Shipper's Signature

Received By

Driver Name
DENNIS

Date Received

Receiver's Signature and Date

Driver's Signature
/""

)




